
200 m

1 Elīna Taluce 060591-10631 Rīgas pilsēta 26.59 0.0 25.56 -0.4
2 Kristīne Karele 040891-11290 Cēsu rajons 26.41 0.0 26.35 -0.4
3 Jevgeņija Olšanska 100490-12918 Rīgas pilsēta 26.65 -0.3 26.52 -0.4
4 Lelde Krūmiņa 281190-10105 Ogres rajons 26.85 0.0 26.81 -0.4
5 Dace Blūma 040290-11423 Rēzeknes rajons 26.84 -0.2 27.00 -0.4
6 Linda Veidere 271291-11490 Jūrmalas pilsēta 27.32 -0.2 27.46 -0.4
7 Signe Kraujiņa 041191-11516 Rīgas pilsēta 27.52 -0.2 27.67 -0.4
8 Helēna Ločmele 281290-13115 Rīgas pilsēta 27.75 0.1 28.06 -0.4
9 Laura Orlovska 220890-12363 Daugavpils rajons 27.81 -0.2
10 Evija Melberga 161291-10910 Rīgas pilsēta 28.01 -0.1
11 Kitija Valtere 270691-12159 Preiļu rajons 28.20 -0.3
12 Olga Čerņavska 260190-12120 Daugavpils rajons 28.33 -0.1
13 Silva Silkalne 140690-11806 Rīgas pilsēta 28.37 0.0
14 Poļina Anaškeviča 211291-12361 Rīgas pilsēta 28.49 0.1
15 Anda Stirāne 051191-11420 Rēzeknes rajons 28.53 -0.1
16 Elīna Kresa 280190-11645 Ventspils rajons 28.66 0.1
17 Krista Hartmane 080491-11761 Kuldīgas rajons 28.67 0.0
18 Ieva Zālīte 231190-12255 Valkas rajons 28.86 0.1
19 Agnese Bērziņa 251090-12071 Bauskas rajons 28.88 -0.1
20 Laura Prikule 080590-10307 Rīgas pilsēta 28.95 0.0
21 Inese Nasteviča 250490-10076 Jelgavas rajons 28.97 0.0
22 Gunita Žukovska 280791-12122 Ogres rajons 28.99 0.0
23 Maija Geriņa 240190-12068 Bauskas rajons 29.09 0.1
24 Lolita Gundareva 170390-11382 Madonas rajons 29.21 0.1
25 Agita Meļķe 070790-12460 Saldus rajons 29.29 -0.3
26 Kintija Cirse 190291-12138 Daugavpils rajons 29.56 0.0
27 Diāna Vitkovska 270391-11753 Kuldīgas rajons 29.58 0.0
28 Anastasija Romanova 230591-12106 Daugavpils rajons 30.06 0.1
29 Agnese Lāce 160590-12003 Limbažu rajons 30.52 -0.1
30 Zita Freiberga 151090-11638 Ventspils pilsēta 30.53 -0.3
31 Elīna Balančonoka 230991-12506 Talsu rajons 30.73 -0.2
32 Poļina Šuļepina 110891-11501 Jūrmalas pilsēta 32.88 -0.1

800 m
1 Daniela Fecere 280890 Rīgas pilsēta 02:15.50
2 Terēze Vimba 040491-11384 Valmieras rajons 02:20.16
3 Kristīne Trupa 280590-11420 Rīgas pilsēta 02:20.18
4 Aija Kriķe 040690-10118 Rīgas pilsēta 02:20.96
5 Vita Bleidere 030391-11968 Balvu rajons 02:27.00
6 Jekaterina Medvedjeva 170991-13057 Rīgas pilsēta 02:27.08
7 Nadīna Dudare 210491-12664 Alūksnes rajons 02:28.46
8 Viktorija Stirāne 270791-11002 Ogres rajons 02:29.60
9 Alekandra Panovska 260390-12726 Rīgas pilsēta 02:30.75
10 Egija Šlisere 120490-11907 Liepājas pilsēta 02:31.96
11 Jana Karaseva 080791-11156 Jēkabpils rajons 02:35.12
12 Aija Ostele 130190-11916 Liepājas rajons 02:41.71
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3000 m

1 Aļona Meļņika 280891-11887 Jēkabpils rajons 10:44.34
2 Ginta Pavlova 130990-11458 Rēzeknes pilsēta 10:56.75
3 Anita Kažemāka 300590-12186 Preiļu rajons 11:03.63
4 Santa Rūmniece 080991-12519 Talsu rajons 11:12.14
5 Inga Valdmane 150290 Jelgavas rajons 11:12.38
6 Ilze Tauriņa 070691-11158 Jēkabpils rajons 11:15.12
7 Sintija Krūmiņa 010691-11655 Ventspils rajons 11:58.79
8 Signe Birkenberga 071191-12889 Saldus rajons 12:04.93
9 Evija Gulbe 060790-10137 Rīgas pilsēta 12:21.56
10 Madara Lāce 121190-11312 Cēsu rajons 12:34.55
11 Linda Kalniņa 210391-12134 Daugavpils pilsēta 12:51.91

400 m/b

1 Līga Velvere 100290-12857 Saldus rajons 01:03.60
2 Sintija Priede 241191-12517 Rīgas pilsēta 01:06.07
3 Jūlija Gurko 200591-10895 Liepājas pilsēta 01:08.84
4 Darja Šilova 100391-13010 Daugavpils pilsēta 01:13.46
5 Baiba Ābele 150690-11633 Ventspils rajons 01:15.61
6 Laima Barbane 210891-12705 Rīgas pilsēta 01:19.38
7 Paula Rozenvalde 201290-11367 Valmieras rajons 01:21.17

4 x 100 m stafete

1 Rīgas pilsēta 1.komanda 50.55
Signe Kraujiņa 041191-11516 Rīgas pilsēta
Helēna Ločmele 281290-13115 Rīgas pilsēta
Jevgeņija Olšanska 100490-12918 Rīgas pilsēta
Elīna Taluce 060591-10631 Rīgas pilsēta

2 Valmieras rajons 51.16
Dārta Šice 230790-11353 Valmieras rajons
Ilva Janīte 150890-11381 Valmieras rajons
Terēze Vimba 040491-11384 Valmieras rajons
Rūta Eglīte 230191-11360 Valmieras rajons

3 Rīgas pilsēta 2.komanda 52.03
Madara Purniņa 110391-10527 Rīgas pilsēta
Sintija Priede 241191-12517 Rīgas pilsēta
Poļina Anaškeviča 211291-12361 Rīgas pilsēta
Kamila Fomčenko 210491-10650 Rīgas pilsēta

4 Daugavpils rajons 52.46
Inese Melne 200190-12115 Daugavpils rajons
Kintija Cirse 190291-12138 Daugavpils rajons
Olga Čerņavska 260190-12120 Daugavpils rajons
Laura Orlovska 220890-12363 Daugavpils rajons

5 Daugavpils pilsēta 52.50
Jūlija Sergijenko 281291-10206 Daugavpils pilsēta
Kristina Horobraja 110691-10210 Daugavpils pilsēta
Renata Radeviča 270891-10206 Daugavpils pilsēta
Olga Nedviga 011090-10295 Daugavpils pilsēta

6 Jēkabpils rajons 53.35
Jana Karaseva 080791-11156 Jēkabpils rajons
Ieva Vītola 110491-11144 Jēkabpils rajons
Gunita Ciniņa 300190-11189 Jēkabpils rajons
Aļona Meļņika 280891-11887 Jēkabpils rajons

7 Madonas rajons 53.40
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Ilva Bikanova 121290-11711 Madonas rajons
Vineta Podniece 300891-11716 Madonas rajons
Baiba Krauklīte 230191-11715 Madonas rajons
Lolita Gundareva 170390-11382 Madonas rajons

8 Saldus rajons 54.03
Signe Birkenberga 071191-12889 Saldus rajons
Līga Velvere 100290-12857 Saldus rajons
Agita Meļķe 070790-12460 Saldus rajons
Nora Jaunsproģe 190491-12856 Saldus rajons

9 Ventspils rajons 54.35
Monta Mertena 180391-11036 Ventspils rajons
Laura Dzirniece 130191-11644 Ventspils rajons
Baiba Ābele 150690-11633 Ventspils rajons
Elīna Kresa 280190-11645 Ventspils rajons

10 Bauskas rajons 54.64
Līna Spangere 210390-12096 Bauskas rajons
Līga Lapinska 140391-12067 Bauskas rajons
Maija Geriņa 240190-12068 Bauskas rajons
Agnese Bērziņa 251090-12071 Bauskas rajons

11 Ventspils pilsēta 54.77
Inta Libkovska 200590-10413 Ventspils pilsēta
Gundega Grīva 080491-11657 Ventspils pilsēta
Zita Freiberga 151090-11638 Ventspils pilsēta
Arta Skolmeistare 311090-11646 Ventspils pilsēta

12 Limbažu rajons 56.11
Agnese Lāce 160590-12003 Limbažu rajons
Una Griķe 241190-12006 Limbažu rajons
Liene Zilberte 140690-12008 Limbažu rajons
Linda Sproģe 110591-12011 Limbažu rajons

Trīssoļlēkšana

1 Elīna Taluce 060591-10631 Rīgas pilsēta 11.35 0.1

2 Anna Grīnhofa 060991-11710 Tukuma rajons 10.81 0.2

3 Monta Mertena 180391-11036 Ventspils rajons 10.80 0.3

4 Jeļena Mironova 241191-12154 Preiļu rajons 10.73 0.2

5 Dārta Šice 230790-11353 Valmieras rajons 10.72 0.0

6 Inga Mūrniece 180291-12168 Preiļu rajons 10.52 0.0

7 Kitija Valtere 270691-12159 Preiļu rajons 10.22 0.0

8 Gunita Ciniņa 300190-11189 Jēkabpils rajons 10.15 0.3

9 Liene Trūle 090190-12425 Krāslavas rajons 9.70 0.0

Diska mešana

1 Inga Miķelsone 170391-10022 Jelgavas rajons 39.78
2 Santa Roze 181090-11076 Ventspils pilsēta 34.50
3 Sendra Vilkaste 200391-12850 Liepājas rajons 28.22
4 Sanita Pūpola 070690-12002 Limbažu rajons 27.96
5 Ieva Rozenbaha 270690-11649 Ventspils rajons 27.82
6 Laura Dzirniece 130191-11644 Ventspils rajons 26.66
7 Ketija Nēringa 250190-12054 Bauskas rajons 24.46
8 Lelde Blūma 040790-11659 Ventspils rajons 23.02
9 Beāte Saleniece 201290-12024 Limbažu rajons 20.22
10 Maira Teilane 031291-12075 Bauskas rajons 20.12
11 Viktorija Trifonova 111090-10254 Jūrmalas pilsēta 19.40
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